
                                           
                                           
                          Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
                          Hosted by Fond du Lac High School
                    Rolling Meadows Golf Course | Fond du Lac, WI
                                           
                                   October 2, 2025
                                           
                      ========== Girls Junior Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    16  Neenah                                      (23:10.4  115:51.7 1:14.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Brooklyn Myers          9    22:43.0
  2      2  Amelia Westbrook        10   22:48.3
  3      3  Mea Jones               12   23:11.4
  4      4  Brin Miller             10   23:11.4
  5      6  Amalia Corrigan         11   23:57.6
  6   (  7) Abigail Hirschi         10   24:17.0
  7   (  8) Maddie Muller           10   24:22.4

  2.    65  Menomonee Falls                             (26:08.3  130:41.5 2:37.6)
==========================================================
  1      9  Tessa Bill              10   25:04.0
  2     10  Harper Boettcher        10   25:06.8
  3     14  Jocelyn Klingkammer     12   26:18.6
  4     15  Kaelyn Raudabaugh       9    26:30.5
  5     17  Sarah Fischer           11   27:41.6
  6   ( 27) Anaiya Wells            11   31:33.1
  7   ( 29) Anna Perdzock           12   33:05.1

  3.    76  Fond Du Lac                                 (26:55.3  134:36.4 4:32.6)
==========================================================
  1      5  Aleah Sievert           10   23:53.5
  2     12  Lorelei Clarenbach      9    26:06.7
  3     18  Addison Brester         10   27:48.6
  4     20  Vivien Parker           10   28:21.5
  5     21  Lexie Griepentrog       11   28:26.1
  6   ( 23) Emily Van Nocker        10   28:45.7
  7   ( 31) Andrea Braeger          10   40:58.1

  4.    97  Oshkosh North                               (28:48.8  144:03.8 6:33.6)
==========================================================
  1     11  Sophia Sandoval         9    26:06.5
  2     13  Koralee Godwin          9    26:17.8
  3     19  Quetzali Burmeister     11   27:57.2
  4     26  Hope Dettlaff           9    31:02.2
  5     28  Emily Krause            9    32:40.1

  5.   117  Appleton East                               (29:39.5  148:17.1 6:25.7)
==========================================================
  1     16  Taelyn Thiel            9    26:50.4
  2     22  Marlen Morales          9    28:26.3
  3     24  Nataleigh Malueg        9    28:54.8
  4     25  Amelia Krainik          10   30:49.5
  5     30  Evelyn Vawter           9    33:16.1
  6   ( 32) Mady Latham             9    42:25.0



                                           
                                           
                          Fond du Lac Memorial Invitational
                          Hosted by Fond du Lac High School
                    Rolling Meadows Golf Course | Fond du Lac, WI
                                           
                                   October 2, 2025
                                           
                      ========== Girls Junior Varisty ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Brooklyn Myers     9    Neenah                       22:43.0  7:19 
    2    2 Amelia Westbrook   10   Neenah                       22:48.3  7:21 
    3    3 Mea Jones          12   Neenah                       23:11.4  7:28 
    4    4 Brin Miller        10   Neenah                       23:11.4  7:28 
    5    5 Aleah Sievert      10   Fond Du Lac                  23:53.5  7:42 
    6    6 Amalia Corrigan    11   Neenah                       23:57.6  7:43 
    7    7 Abigail Hirschi    10   Neenah                       24:17.0  7:49 
    8    8 Maddie Muller      10   Neenah                       24:22.4  7:51 
    9      Grace Ziegert      11   Neenah                       24:52.5  8:01 
   10    9 Tessa Bill         10   Menomonee Falls              25:04.0  8:05 
   11   10 Harper Boettcher   10   Menomonee Falls              25:06.8  8:05 
   12      Claire Broeders    10   Neenah                       26:05.2  8:24 
   13   11 Sophia Sandoval    9    Oshkosh North                26:06.5  8:25 
   14   12 Lorelei Clarenbach 9    Fond Du Lac                  26:06.7  8:25 
   15   13 Koralee Godwin     9    Oshkosh North                26:17.8  8:28 
   16   14 Jocelyn Klingkamme 12   Menomonee Falls              26:18.6  8:29 
   17      Brooklyn (B Kohlbe 11   Neenah                       26:24.5  8:30 
   18   15 Kaelyn Raudabaugh  9    Menomonee Falls              26:30.5  8:32 
   19   16 Taelyn Thiel       9    Appleton East                26:50.4  8:39 
   20      Isla Jones         10   Neenah                       26:56.8  8:41 
   21      Sadie Blank        10   Neenah                       26:57.2  8:41 
   22      Kaitlyn Zarling    11   Neenah                       27:00.4  8:42 
   23      Madison Eckhart    12   Neenah                       27:06.1  8:44 
   24      Hannah Ihde        12   Winnebago Lutheran Academy   27:19.4  8:48 
   25   17 Sarah Fischer      11   Menomonee Falls              27:41.6  8:55 
   26   18 Addison Brester    10   Fond Du Lac                  27:48.6  8:58 
   27   19 Quetzali Burmeiste 11   Oshkosh North                27:57.2  9:00 
   28      Elizabeth Buttron  10   Neenah                       27:59.4  9:01 
   29   20 Vivien Parker      10   Fond Du Lac                  28:21.5  9:08 
   30   21 Lexie Griepentrog  11   Fond Du Lac                  28:26.1  9:10 
   31   22 Marlen Morales     9    Appleton East                28:26.3  9:10 
   32   23 Emily Van Nocker   10   Fond Du Lac                  28:45.7  9:16 
   33      Olivia Runke       9    Watertown                    28:50.5  9:17 
   34   24 Nataleigh Malueg   9    Appleton East                28:54.8  9:19 
   35      Natasha Metzger    9    Winnebago Lutheran Academy   28:55.8  9:19 
   36      Vera Reiter        11   Neenah                       29:05.3  9:22 
   37      Haley Bandt        10   Winnebago Lutheran Academy   30:30.0  9:49 
   38   25 Amelia Krainik     10   Appleton East                30:49.5  9:56 
   39      Reece Boeldt       11   Sheboygan North              30:55.6  9:58 
   40   26 Hope Dettlaff      9    Oshkosh North                31:02.2 10:00 
   41      Libby Wise         11   Neenah                       31:31.4 10:09 
   42   27 Anaiya Wells       11   Menomonee Falls              31:33.1 10:10 
   43      Lily Strutz        10   Winnebago Lutheran Academy   32:11.4 10:22 
   44      Natalia Topinka    11   Neenah                       32:15.1 10:23 
   45   28 Emily Krause       9    Oshkosh North                32:40.1 10:31 
   46   29 Anna Perdzock      12   Menomonee Falls              33:05.1 10:39 
   47      Brynn Gierke       11   Sheboygan North              33:05.2 10:39 
   48   30 Evelyn Vawter      9    Appleton East                33:16.1 10:43 
   49      Clara Gross        9    Neenah                       34:56.4 11:15 
   50      Kendreta Hernandez 12   Sheboygan North              36:26.2 11:44 
   51      Layla Hein         12   Valley Home Schooler Hawks   37:08.9 11:58 
   52      Alaina Shultz      9    Valley Home Schooler Hawks   37:17.0 12:01 
   53   31 Andrea Braeger     10   Fond Du Lac                  40:58.1 13:12 
   54   32 Mady Latham        9    Appleton East                42:25.0 13:40 
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


